
   

 

 

 

We meet every 1st and 3rd Sundays in the month (March 

to October) starting at 14.00. We usually play 3 

rounds which means we  have finished playing by 

approx 16.30 at the latest 

 

Sunday 04/03/2018 

Sunday 18/04/2018 

Sunday 01/04/2018 

Sunday 15/04/2018 

5th Sunday 29/04/2018 ?????? to be decided later 

Sunday 06/05/2018 

Sunday 20/05/2018 

Sunday 03/06/2018 

Sunday 17/06/2018 

Sunday 01/07/2018 

Sunday 15/07/2018 

5th Sunday 29/07/2018 to be decided later ?????? 

Sunday 05/08/2018 

Sunday 19/08/2018 

Sunday 02/09/2018 

Sunday 16/09/2018 

5th Sunday 30/09/2018 to be decided later??????  

Sunday 07/10/2018 

Sunday 21/10/2018 



 

 

 

 


